## **AFFIDAVIT**

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

## CONVERSION OF MOBILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY

PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT				
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	ASSE	SSOR'S P	ARCEL # 37- U	151-01
	AUL OSE	R (T	OPAZ RANCH	(ESTATES)
2. Physical location of mobile home 3801 GRAM	VITE WAY -	WELL		
Mobile home description:Manufacturer Model Year   GR   Serial# 10FLM04AB13344CW			Model FLEET	
Wodel Tour I The		Length	Width_	2/8
4. Mobile home dealer (if new unit)				
Dealer Lic#	D	RS#		
5. Current lienholder (if any) FIC				
All documents relating to the mobile home as p			irrendered to the	Manufactured
Housing Division before the home is converted				
<ol><li>New lienholder (if any) to receive real property noti</li></ol>	ce:		\ \	
Name				
Address				
LAND INFORMATION			\\.	
7,	Escrow Instruction		Life Esta	
LeaseContract o	Sale: recorded_		unrecord	ed
·	<	The same of the sa		
PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S)				
The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above described as only the above described as onl				
37-451-01 agrees to the conversion of the	- 1007	7%.	76.	- 100
understands that any liens or encumbrances on that				
conversion process is not valid until issuance of	f a "Real Propert	ty Notice"	by Manufactured	Housing
Division.	20	. / /		o New York
Paul Cares 5/10/	Mary	me.	(Dres)	5//6/99
OWNER/BUYER faul Oser DA	TE ØWNERJE	SHAELS V	Cariorie O	SEN DATE
		///	J <sub>i</sub>	
$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}}}$		/ /		n marinity
On, 1991, before me the undersigned	d, a Notary Public	PACIFIC PACIFIC	CHECKER LEADER OF THE	
in and for the State of Nevada County of Care on per	sonally appeared		NOTARY PUBLIC - ME	APA &
that the executed this attidavito we will have	Notary Public	A VALUE A	Ph. Recorded in CAREC	W. 2114.
TO VERSON AND BOOMER IN CAPSON SITY &		N 10 9139745	MAY Appt. Exp. Mey 1.3	2000
My 0110805 My Appt. Exp. May 3, 2002	/ /			
PART II TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPA	RTMENT OR MA	NUFACTU	RED HOUSING	
Approved plot plan at this location verified by		794	ency Buildina	_Date_2/21/91
2. Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction				
real property YES			ency Building	Date 2/21/91
Verification that running gear has been removed	Douglas County		ency Building	Date 2/21/91
4. Date of installation at this location*/	Douglas County	Aqı	ency Building	Date 2/21/91
(*If prior to 1977 or unknow			<b>4</b>	
5. Safety Certificate Number 73106	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	t domploto	parere no.,	
5. Galety Certificate Number 75100				
PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR				
1. Land ownership verified by Debra 5 - War	k	Date -	5-11-99	
2. Mobile home ownership verified by 1) 5 (6) k		Date_		
3. Assessor parcel number verified by Deleva 5. (Abrit Date 5-11-95)				
4. Legal description (optional) Topaz Ranc	A (Estate)	8 # 4 N	SIKET 10+	T4
4. Legal description (optional) 10/1/2 12 12/10	N OCSINCE	<u> </u>		
5. Mobile home account number 7(0)	verified by_ <i>D</i>	SUNE	Date 5~//-	GC
6. Unit has been at above location since 991	vermed by <u>_//</u> _(year).	39.1=	Date	<del>-1-7</del>
7. The above described unit will be placed on the		real prop	arty tax rolls of	aglas Darlas
County, Nevada only upon issuance of a "Real l	next succeeding	Dv Manuf	erty tax rolls, or _ actured Housing	Division
County, Nevada only upon issuance of a Real	- Toperty Notice		actured flousing	Division. •
Dolora S. Mode	RECORDER'S	USE ONLY		
CIONATURE (ACCECCOR)				
SIGNATURE-(ASSESSOR)	}		,	
ASSESSIN CLEMK	1		REQUESTED	3Y CO
110,000			FIRST CENTENNIA	/L Illre co.
NAME /TITLE	}		IN OFFICIAL RECO	HDS OF
5-11-99	1		OUGERO GOSTA	LYMON
		•	10 00	.07
DATE			'99 MAY 12 P2	121
DIOTOIDUTION				
DISTRIBUTION:	01.670	10	LINDA GLA	ŢER
ORIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.	04678	10	RECORDE	1
COPY TO COUNTY ASSESSOR	DI O C O O DO O	11.0	S PAID KD	DEPUTY
COPY TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER	BK 0599PG2	142		
rev 11/95	1			